
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 JUNE, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

71R/E 1 WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION) Hilltop Hoods1 <P>2 ISL/UMA HTH006
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2

6

NEW

4

7
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1

18

16

17

NEW

19

20

NEW

R/E

EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

THE VERY BEST

WHAT A TIME TO BE ALIVE

CAPE FORESTIER

CURRENTS

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

THE GREATEST HITS

KICK

STONEAGE ROMEOS - 40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

THE FIRST TIME

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE

STOP THINKING START FEELING

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

PSYCHIC INJURY

GREATEST HITS

Soundtrack

INXS

Raechel Whitchurch

Angus & Julia Stone

Tame Impala

Vance Joy

Bee Gees

The Kid Laroi

Australian Crawl

INXS

Hoodoo Gurus

The Kid Laroi

Troye Sivan

The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce

Cosmo's Midnight

The Wiggles

The Wiggles

Cutters

John Farnham

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

CB/UMA

SME

MOD/UMA

LIB/UMA

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

UMA

PET/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

EMI

ABC/ORCH

SME

ABC/ORCH

ABC/ORCH

IND

SME

<D>

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>7

<P>5

1

1

4

2

1

1

8

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

16

1

18

19

1

42

575

1

3

191

276

31

201

181

130

2

28

33

6

1

24

2

1

83

FOREVER1

5335934

RWCD003

19658891481

4730676

LMCD0247

5749359

G0100044183579

3766933

2770637

BTCD001

G010005187425Q

5582655

198391397400

19658882481

ABCK0014CD

ABCK0015

LEG-030

88697547982
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