

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	AKIKE	:Y <g </g 	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM /0000 UNITS <d></d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TWITH	IIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK	II IIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
AF	RIA	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	<u> </u>	WEEK COMM	IENCING 3	JUNE, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	71	1	WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Hilltop Hoods	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	HTH006
2	2	42	1	EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE .	. Soundtrack		BDL/UMA	FOREVER1
3	6	575	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
4	NEW	1	4	WHAT A TIME TO BE ALIVE	Raechel Whitchurch		CB/UMA	RWCD003
5	4	3	2	CAPE FORESTIER	Angus & Julia Stone		SME	19658891481
6	7	191	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
7	9	276	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
8	13	31	8	TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS	Bee Gees		CAP/UMA	5749359
9	11	201	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
10	12	181	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
11	14	130	2	KICK	INXS	<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	2770637
12	1	2	1	STONEAGE ROMEOS - 40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Hoodoo Gurus		UMA	BTCD001
13	18	28	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G010005187425Q
14	16	33	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
15	17	6	3	THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE	The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce		ABC/ORCH	198391397400
16	NEW	1	16	STOP THINKING START FEELING	Cosmo's Midnight		SME	19658882481
17	19	24	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
18	20	2	18	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015
19	NEW	1	19	PSYCHIC INJURY	Cutters		IND	LEG-030
20	R/E	83	1	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982